Emergency Inverters Shipped in 5 Days or Less
PROGRAM
DETAILS
▪ New: Freight allowed - now $2,500
▪ LVM, LV, LVU, and EM Systems
▪ Options Per Below
▪ Maximum 3 Units (LV & EM)
▪  Order must be marked for Quick Ship

QUICK SHIP INVERTER PROGRAM
Rev. 20241113
QUICK SHIP INVERTER PROGRAM ORDERING GUIDE
LVU Series Single Phase            EXAMPLE: LVU-2-RT (25VA with Remote Test Switch Option)
System Type
LVU - Standard Micro Inverter
Multi-Volt: 120V In/120V Out OR 277V In/277V Out
VA/W
2 - 25
5 - 50
Options
R - Remote Test Switch
LVM Series Single Phase                     EXAMPLE: LVM-125-G (125VA with Grid Mount Option)
System Type
LVM
Multi-Volt: 120V In/120V Out OR 277V In/277V Out
VA/W
125
250
Options
W - Wall Mount Bracket
G - Grid / Plenum Rated
RT - Remote Test Switch
LV Series Single Phase                     EXAMPLE: LVM-125-G (125VA with Grid Mount Option)
System Type
LV
Multi-Volt:
120V In/120V Out
OR
277V In/277V Out
VA/W
1 - 175
2 - 350
3 - 550
4 - 750
5- 1100
Options (Pick Any)
B - Floor Mount (Adds 2.7” to Total Height)
C - Status Monitoring Dry Form C Contacts
DR - Dimming Relay (Breaks 0-10V Dimming Signal)
F - Battery Charger Upgrade (12-Hour Recharge)
LVST - Start Up & Same Day Training
S - Battery Strapping
Enclosure
Color
R - Red
      (Standard)
Model
Type
1 - Standard
     (UL 924)
Output Breakers 2
Output
(Blank) - None
B - Normally On
N - Normally Off 3
S - Switched 4
AMP
5